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MANIPUR UNIVERSITY OF CULTURE
Palace Compound, Imphal East, Manipur-795001

DEPARTMENT OF MUSIC (MANIPURI FOLK MUSIC)

BA 1°" SEMESTER

(DETAIL'S INFORMATION OF STUDENTS )

SL. | Full Name of the students | Semes Aadhaar No. Phone No Email ID
No ter
1 | Chanchan BA 1% 355942303377 9856794384 | chanchanwahengbam08@gmail.c
Wahengbam om
2 | Nurei Maimom BA 1% 958059178092 9863146447 | nureimaimom@gmail.com
3 | SushmaMeikam BA 1% 699687513327 9863494412 | sushmameikam851@gmail;.com
4 | Telena Sorokhaibam BA 1% 446472699059 6009660126 | telenasorokhaibam@gmail.com
5 | Usham Silky Devi BA 1% 251995578801 9862084489 | silkyusham8@gmail.com
6 | Kojengbam Basna BA 1% 247998783130 6009775339 | basnakonjengbam216@gmail.co
m
7 | Thounagjam BA 1% 250814553230 9612707961 | nungkhangbameitei @gmail.com
Nungkhangba Meitei
8 | Mayengbam Bidyasagar BA 1% 971421741435 6009292751 | bidyalul23@gmail.com
Singh
9 | Mathoi Wahengbam BA 1% 525668781456 9366760879 | balakiren12811@gamai.com
10 | Konsam Silky Chanu BA 1% 399045071009 8416046863 | Silkykonsamd@gmail.com
11 | Mutum Nungshithoi BA 1% 363731092842 9362263596 | mutumnungshithoi46@gmai.com
Chanu
12 | Arambam NonikaChanu | BA 1% 932412628929 8416053301 | nnonikaarambam@gmai.com
13 | Royadly Oinam BA 1% 608067905195 6009031550 | royallyoinam@agmai.com
14 | KripaVarughese BA 1% 337057788878 9863940164 | varughesekripa@gmai.com
Wangkheirakpam
15 | Ningombam Aliya BA 1% 204873799742 9233987803 | aliyaningombam@gmai.com
16 | Usharani Konjengbam BA 1% 405359110886 7627991102 | usharanikonjengbamkonjengbam
@gmal.com
17 | Thokchom Ngalini BA 1% 649524739895 9863 737816 | thokchomngalini@gmail.com
17 | Akoijam Tomthin Chanu | BA 1% 358949677631 6009326140 | thoibiakoizm@gmail.com
18 | Huidrom Milan Singh BA 1% 622189690788 705584795 | lanchahuidrom@gmail.com
19 | Lukram Tibit Meitei BA 1% 816701650635 7005721 644 | tibit.lukram@gmai.com




20 | Jenita Leishangthem BA 1% 742667947880 9863875540 | Jenitaleishangthem4@gmail.com
21 | Heikrujam Lanchenbi BA 1% 739933423770 9863846855 | |anchenbiheikrujam51@gmail.co
Chanu m
22 | Ashley Pebam BA 1st 446887890287 9856278426 | ashleypebam@qgmail.com
23 | Sarangthem Ronald Singh | BA 1°7 912253480926 9366920851 | ronaldsarangthem9@gmail.com
BA **° SEMESTER (DETAIL'S INFORMATION OF STUDENTS)
SL | NAME SEMES | ADDHAR NO PHONE NO | EMAIL
No TER
1 | Laishram Priya Chanu BA 3°° | 499678702171 9366692822 | laishrampriya096@gmail.com
2 | Leishangthem Maheshwor | BA 3°° | 891328957326 6009405988 | maheshworlei123@gmail.com
Meitel
Wakambam Tina Devi BA 30 | 729560433789 9233832611 | wakmbamtina@gmail.com
Sorokhaibam  Langlenton | BA 3"° | 518229691468 9862983449 | langlenchenglei @gmail.com
Chanu
Sukham Monalisha BA 30 | 225567761436 8575585130 | sukhamamumcha@gmail.com
Takhellembam  Bidyarani | BA 3™ | 563666784919 6909260052 | bidyaranitakhellambamOl@gma
Chanu il.com
Bidyalaxmi Longjam BA 3°° | 790382216630 9362098674 | liklailongjam@gmail.com
8 | Seram Sanahanbi Chanu BA 3°° | 539303262101 9863815209 | seramsanahanbiO@gmail.com
K onthoujam Joyshree BA 30 | 428699218965 8730090441 | joyshreekonthoujam862@gmail.
com
10 | Kshetrimayum BA 3% | 997996212129 9856125751 | lingjelthoibil@gmail.com
Lingjelthoibi
11 | Keisham Anupama Devi BA 30 | 464641595782 6009983755 | thoikeisham06@gmail.com
12 | Takhellambam Sumila BA 3°° | 572653879358 9233105113 | sumilatakhllambam17@gmail.c
om
13 | Mayengbam  Bidyananda | BA 3°° | 293898378629 9362928957 | bidyanandamayengbam@gmail.
Meitel com
14 | Khundongbam  Yaiphabi | BA 3" | 494764705521 9366338335 | khundongbamdeepak@gmail.co
Chanu m
15 | Sagolsem  Linthoinganbi | BA 3°° | 429751756139 9863354751 | linthoishagolsemO075@gmail.co
Chanu m
16 | Thangjam Puspa Devi BA 3% | 709051332548 8798806414 | puspathangjam59@gmail.com
17 | Rajkumar Santarani Devi BA 3% | 726075570032 7005094201 | rksantaranidevi@gmail.com
18 | Leishangthem Deeparani | BA 3°° | 632393272467 9366843082 | diparanichanu@gmail.com
Chanu
19 | Oinam Naidiya Khuman BA 3" | 967791663234 8794409889 | naidiyaoinamkhuman@gmail.co
m
20 | Huidrom Shantirani Chanu | BA 3™° | 474989949373 9362667892 | shantiranihuidrom@gmail.com
21 | Aheibam Lingjenleibi | BA 3°° | 300805443497 9366733497 | lingjelaheibam562@gmail.com
Chanu
22 | Ngashepam Roshini Devi | BA 3P | 549623843057 7629037357 | roshiningn@gmail.com
23 | Nongdrensana Ningombam | BA 3%° | 320741857172 7085928036 | ningombamkhelen69@gmail.co
m
24 | OinamLanleima Chanu BA 3P | 815894625514 7085350633 | oinamlanleima@gmail.com




BA 5" SEMESTER (DETAIL'S INFORMATION OF STUDENTS)

SL.No | Full Name of the students | Semester | Aadhaar No Phone No Email ID

1 Moirangthem Anjali BA 5" | 562931033801 | 9863880083 | moirangthemanjali8@gmail.com
Chanu

2 | Chandam Ayingbi Chanu | BA 5™ | 573394048269 | 8730059368 | chandanayingbi123@gmail.com

3 Helensana Y umnam BA 5™ 720662195876 | 8787461339 | atombiyumnam@gmail.com

4 Pukhrambam Priyanka BA 5™ 807028738972 | 9863458004 | priyankachanu@gmai.com
Chanu

5 | Allish Oinam BA 5" | 289358242731 | 9863407124 | avemoinam@gmail.com

6 Elangbam Linthoinganbi | BA 5™ 569258707023 | 9366180062 | elangbamlinthoinganbi @gmai.com
Chanu

7 | LaishramBandanaChanu | BA 5™ | 384827762447 | 6009525662 | bandanalaishram197gmail.com

8 | Khundrakpam Rishikanta | BA 5™ | 916340650736 | 8787573171 | khundrakpamrishikanta958@gmail.com
Meitel

9 Takhellambam JinaDevi | BA 5™ 309694988166 | 7005199935 | Jinatakhellambam8@gmail.com

10 | Khoirom Anjona Devi BA 5™ 634634577004 | 9233577696 | khechal chanu@gmail.com

11 | Ngangom MonikaChanu | BA5™" | 986835385685 | 8837409906 | yaiphabingangom160@gmail.com

12 | Laishram Thoichanba BAS™ | 972877028272 | 9863928858 | thoichanbad863@gmail.com
Singh

13 | Chingkheinganbi BA 5™ 486681572041 | 6009923733 | memchachingakham7@gmail.com
Chingakham

14 | Laishram Puspa Devi BA 5" | 414690964033 | 9378086361 | suspalaishram365@gmail.com

15 | Sinam Langlen BA 5™ 994575474259 | 9863204497 | sinamlanglen811@gmail.com

16 Roshni Yumnam BA5" 230642042334 | 9863854334 | roshniyumnam573@gmail.com

17 | Avijit Khwairakpam BA 5" | 431582734571 | 7085188440 | avijitkhwairakpam222@gmail.com

18 | Wahengbam Susilata BA 5™ | 490872603755 | 9863292177 | sushilatawahengbam@gmail.com
Devi

19 | Moirangthem Sweata BA 5™ 542981985841 | 9383228617 | moirangthemsweata@gmai.com
Devi

20 | Thoihen Yendrembam BA 5" | 339468182924 | 6009487110 | thoihenluwang4@gmail.com

21 | Thounaojam Telheiba BA 5™ 412972415796 | 6033991060 | telheibathounaojam@gmail.com
Meitel

22 | Irom Gejisana Devi BA5" | 464054629575 | 9362591105 | iromgejisana@gmail.com

23 | Loktongbam Roshini BA 5™ | 785100227831 | 9863704434 | roshiniloktongbam@gmail.com
Chanu

24 | Khundongbam Anaida BA 5™ 884981901251 | 8974692639 | anaidakhundongbam030@gmail.com
Chanu

25 | Wahengbam Lamnganbi | BA5™ | 303824544109 | 6009967878 | lamnganbichanu@gmail.com
Chanu

26 | Sarangthem Ayangleima | BA 5™ 939451822746 | 9383276355 | leimaa34@gmail.com




MA 15" EMESTER (DETAIL'S INFORMATION OF STUDENTS)

SI. | Name Semester | Addhaar no. Phone no. Email ID
No
1 | Tokpam Henthoiba MA 1°* 388826803023 | 8837323573 | tokpamhenthoibakhuman@gmail.com
Khuman Semester
2 Ningombam Yaipharemba | MA 1* 867232183822 | 9863438736 | nyaipharembam4447@gmail.com
Meitei Semester
3 Loitongbam Sinthoibi MA 1 576481681413 | 7005451028 | chanusinthoibee@gmail.com
Chanu Semester
4 | Soibam Soniya Devi MA 1% 613650334430 | 9362896223 | soniyasoibam@gmail.com
Semester
5 Ronaldo Thingom MA 1°* 301308992226 | 9863441992 | ronaldothingom@gmail.com
Semester
6 Pheiroijam Pari Meitei MA 1°* 357695467953 | 8974682464 | pari92136@gmail.com
Semester
7 | Anjelika Khoirom MA 1°* 917181798190 | 8362427600 | anjelikakhoirom@gmail.com
Semester
8 Khundongbam Sophiya MA 1% 495197407593 | 6009490569 | sophiyakhundongbam988@gmail.com
devi Semester
9 Maktrabi Laishram MA 1* 649993909298 | 909203951 dollylaishram951@gmail.com
Semester
10 | Ningthoujam Tingoi MA 1°* 392424912998 | 9862701232 | tingoiningthouja32@gmail.com
mangang Semester
11 | Thokcham Loiyanganba MA 1 891210549251 | 8787859793 | loyanganbathokchom0318@gmail.com
Meitei Semester
12 | Pukhrihongbam MA 1°* 211966964883 | 8415965057 | bidyaluxmipukhrihongbam@gmail.com
Bidyaluxmi devi Semester
13 | Yambem Roshni Devi MA 1% 434010731789 | 6009662607 | roshniyambem869@gmail.com
Semester
14 | Soibam Elija Chanu MA 1% 981512505677 | 9233174978 | soibamelijachanu@gmail.com
Semester
15 | Sanasam Rani devi MA 1° 231487807010 | 8974544147 | rranisanasam@gmail.com
Semester
16 | Merolika Tekcham MA 1° 233925290578 | 600911530 mmerolikatekcham@gmail.com

Semester




MA 3RPSEMESTER (DETAIL'S INFORMATION OF STUDENTS)

S Name Semester | Aadhar No. |Mobile No. Emall
No

1 |Naorem Mahen meitei | M.A 3 | 9716 1691 9425 | 9612437327 | naoremmahenmeitei @gmail.com

2 | Thokchom Thoisana M.A 3 | 6394 8553 4200 |9366311775 | thoisanathokchom3@gmail.com
Chanu

3 | Khundrakpam M.A 3 | 5990 0950 1100 | 9863734293 |loyalaki@gmail.com
Loyathoi Devi

4 |Sarangthem Nganthoi | M.A 3 | 9921 0796 2263 |9263928774 | nganthoisarangthem543@gmail.c
Devi om

5 |Adison Potshangbam | M.A 3 | 2807 6263 1232 |9366845966 | adisonpotshangbam786@gmail.co

m

6 |Ngangbam Anju M.A 3% | 2662 3041 4501 | 9366946338 | anjungangbam4@gmail.com
Chanu

7 |Yengkhom M.A 3 | 8134 1792 5309 | 9366759464 | ningthoujayai pha@gmail.com
Nongdrennganba

8 |Laishram Rojita M.A 3@ | 4719 2037 9995 | 7085683957 | rojitalaishramO@gmail.com
Chanu

9 |Ngangbam Manju M.A 3% | 5524 2952 5161 | 7085805113 | manjungangbam820@gmail.com
Chanu

10 |Khundrakpam Rani M.A 3 |2617 0061 5152 6009150138 |ranikhunl@gmail.com
Devi

11 | Sinam Henthoibi M.A 3" | 5037 5518 7910 |8798197762 | henthoibi sana@gmail.com
Chanu

12 | Saikhom M.A 3" | 4890 0091 1388 |6909504185 |lamjingleimasakhom@gmail.com

Lamjingleima Chanu




